SCHEDULE - KRAKEN

Apr 30, 23
May 07, 23
May 14, 23
May 21, 23
May 28, 23
Jun 04, 23
Jun 11, 23
Jun 18, 23
Jun 25, 23

0
1
0

spring 2023 / UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2013-2014

Home S
KRAKEN

RED WINGS n
KRAKEN

OILERS H
KRAKEN H
sans [0

KRAKEN 1
RED WINGS 2
KRAKEN 1

KRAKEN n

Visitor E
OILERS
KRAKEN
STARS
KRAKEN
RED WINGS
KRAKEN
OILERS
KRAKEN
OILERS
RED WINGS

Time
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Location

Stronach Aurora Recreation Complex
Stronach Aurora Recreation Complex
Stronach Aurora Recreation Complex
Newmarket Pfaff Automotive Partners Arena
Newmarket Pfaff Automotive Partners Arena
Aurora Community Centre

Aurora Community Centre

Aurora Community Centre

Aurora Community Centre

Aurora Community Centre



